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Bib #
1296
1298
1474
1295
1297
1294

REEDS SPRING GLOW RUN 10K OVERALL RESULTS
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2015

Name
PEREZ ALEX
BRANDMA EVAN
SMITH BRIAN
GASPER SEAN
WHEELER KIM
BARRINGER ROB

Finish
48:20.12
53:28.11
55:39.88

1:00:04.53
1:02:01.96
1:04:14.41

Pace Age
7:48 21
8:37 11
8:59 35
9:41 46
10:00 51
10:22 42
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Timed by

City
REEDS SPRING

BRANSON WEST
GALENA
REEDS SPRING
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