

## REEDS SPRING GLOW RUN 10K OVERALL RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2015



Position	Bib#	Name	Finish	Pace	Age	Gender	City
1	1296	PEREZ ALEX	48:20.12	7:48	21	M	REEDS SPRING
2	1298	BRANDMA EVAN	53:28.11	8:37	11	M	
3	1474	SMITH BRIAN	55:39.88	8:59	35	M	
4	1295	<b>GASPER SEAN</b>	1:00:04.53	9:41	46	M	<b>BRANSON WEST</b>
5	1297	WHEELER KIM	1:02:01.96	10:00	51	F	GALENA
6	1294	BARRINGER ROB	1:04:14.41	10:22	42	M	<b>REEDS SPRING</b>

